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Arkansas Virtual Academy (6043700)

Superintendent Amy  Johnson

Email amjohnson@arva.org

Phone (501) 664-4225

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

3844

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Dorie Summons Dorie.Summons@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4472
Matthew Sutherlin Matthew.Sutherlin@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4379
Thomas Coy Thomas.Coy@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4368

10802 Executive Center Dr , Little Rock, AR 72211
arva.k12.com

School Accreditation Status Status
6043701 Ark Virtual Academy Elementary Accredited
6043702 Ark Virtual Academy Middle Sch Accredited
6043703 Arkansas Virtual Academy High School Accredited



Page  2 2022 Standards for Accreditation Report

Ark Virtual Academy Elementary (6043701)
10802 Executive Center Dr , Little Rock, AR 72211
www.k12.com/arva

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

K - 05 1364 0.00 5000

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 0.00

Principal Jessica  Stack

Email jstack@arva.org

Phone (501) 664-4225
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Ark Virtual Academy Middle Sch (6043702)
10802 Executive Center Dr , Little Rock, AR 72211
www.k12.com/arva

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

06 - 08 1040 0.00 5000

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

0.00 1.00 0.00

Principal Ashley  Holder

Email aholder@arva.org

Phone (501) 664-4225
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Arkansas Virtual Academy High School (6043703)
4702 West Commerical Dr, Ste B3 , North Little Rock, AR 72116
www.k12.com/arva

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

09 - 12 1440 0.00 5000

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

0.00 1.00 0.00

Principal Laura  Davidson

Email ldavidson@arva.org

Phone (501) 664-4225


